

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
C I V I L A P P E A L N O . 2 0 1 6 O F 2 0 0 6

BHARAT SEWA SANS THAN
Appellant (s)

App

VE R S U S

U.P. ELECTRONICS CORPN . LT D.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/s Manoj Swarup & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks, as prayed for.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master