

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2016 OF 2006

BHARAT SEWA SANSTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.P. ELECTRONICS CORPN. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/08/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sumeet Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Sanjai K. Pathak,Adv.
Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.
Ms. Lalita Kohli,Adv.
for M/S Manoj Swarup & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master